Coccinelle

PI.

10

11

12

Nom

Eléonore GERMANN
Neuchatel-Sports CP
Jaélle CHERVET
Neuchatel-Sports CP
Barbara MARQUES
St. Imier CP

Virginie DANDIN

St. Imier CP

Mégane MONNEY
Neuchatel-Sports CP
Aurélie GERBER
Franches Montagnes CP
Maureen RAPOSO
Fribourg & Romont CP
Savina LOPEZ
Delémont CPA

Léane WEBER
Neuchatel-Sports CP
Lara BUGNON
Fribourg & Romont CP
Jane TURRIAN

Le Locle CP

Juliana NIETO
Lausanne et Malley CP

Club

NEU

NEU

STI

STI

NEU

FRM

FRI

DEL

NEU

FRI

LEL

LAM

Total
Score

14.91

14.63

11.78

11.55

10.46

10.00

9.77

8.43

8.03

7.57

7.42

7.32



